
Mailing Date: May 1, 2025

Cecilia Lamas
Commission Executive Assistant II
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org

Ari Briski
Sr. Management Analyst 
ari.briski@lacity.org

Determination Mailing For:
CPC-2023-1254-VCZ-HD-ZAD-ZAA

Rep: Jessica Pakdaman 
Rosenheim Associates, Inc 
21600 Oxnard Street 
Woodland Hills, CA 91367

Jeff Bornstien
7507 Winnetka Avenue, 
Winnetka, CA 91306

WNC@EmpowermentLA.org
Catherllkein@yahoo.com

jsacher@kona.net 
pennyfirst@sbcglobal.net 
mwatnick2002@yahoo.com 
TonyBWHNC@gmail.com

Esther Ahn
City Planner
esther.ahn@lacity.org

agraf@adamsbroadwell.com 
barrialhenry@gmail.com 
meyer@pgmeyer.com 
romev@sbcglobal.net

ssannadan@adamsbroadwell.com 
Agraf@adamsbroadwell.com 
stephaniebeck@verizon.net 
agraf@adamsbroadwell.com

Heather Bleemers
Senior City Planner
heather.bleemers@lacity.org

Lisa Trifiti
4531 Westchester Drive 
Woodland Hills, CA 91364

Rothstien Charlene 
7875 Valley Flores Dr. 
West Hills, CA 91304

Applicant: Robert S Webb 
Chaminade Collage Preparatory 
7500 Chaminade Ave 
West Hills, CA 91304

Blake Lamb
Principal City Planner

blake.lamb@lacity.org

West Hills 
PO box 4670 
West Hills, 91308

byrose627@gmail.com 
sandiwarner121@gmail.com 
tdbear83@aol.com
marjorie.levin@gmail.com

mrsolsenathome@yahoo.com 
shirl.ey1548@att.net
marco@inxite.com 
crwhnc@gmail.com

ramjetranch@yahoo.com 
brad@raa-inc.com 
jessica@raa-inc.com

K10BS@AOL.COM 
sfvlady@aol.com 
Mmeruby@gmail.com 
onefuddyduddy@yahoo.com
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